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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $294.00 $204.50 $89.50  1.76 -2.61 -0.0520 SPOT

 1.76
20 SPOT Totals: $204.50 $294.00 $89.50 

6 $222.75 $20.00 $202.75  1.34  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $222.75 $150.00 $72.75  1.34  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 2.67
BEST BET Totals: $170.00 $445.50 $275.50 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.12  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $123.00 $11.50 $111.50  0.74  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $31.00 $3.50 $27.50  0.19  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $151.00 $139.00 $12.00  0.91  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

7 $10.00 $0.75 $9.25  0.06  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

9 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 1.96
LASTBALL Totals: $154.75 $327.50 $172.75 

3 $25.00 $65.50 ($40.50)  0.15  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.15
LUCKY C Totals: $65.50 $25.00 ($40.50)

8 $554.80 $210.00 $344.80  3.33  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.33
PENNY Totals: $210.00 $554.80 $344.80 

4 $11.20 $6.48 $4.72  0.07  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $71.79 $15.00 $56.79  0.43  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.50
PENY Totals: $21.48 $82.99 $61.51 

4 $340.25 $18.25 $322.00  2.04  0.95  0.02QUARTER4

 2.04
QUARTER4 Totals: $18.25 $340.25 $322.00 

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

3 $19.50 $13.00 $6.50  0.12  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

7 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.15
QUARTERK Totals: $13.50 $25.75 $12.25 

1 $1,364.00 $708.00 $656.00  8.18  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $534.25 $504.00 $30.25  3.20  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $664.75 $273.04 $391.71  3.98  0.71  0.03Regular

4 $268.00 $45.50 $222.50  1.61  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $647.50 $1,702.63 ($1,055.13)  3.88  0.70  0.03Regular

6 $98.25 $20.00 $78.25  0.59  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $146.25 $28.00 $118.25  0.88  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $114.25 $16.00 $98.25  0.68  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $38.25 $19.00 $19.25  0.23  0.67  0.00Regular

 23.23
Regular Totals: $3,316.17 $3,875.50 $559.33 

1 $588.50 $993.00 ($404.50)  3.53  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $4,190.75 $2,950.00 $1,240.75  25.12  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $4,896.49 $4,185.80 $710.69  29.35  0.54  0.16SPOTLITE

4 $18.00 $2.10 $15.90  0.11  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $929.75 $1,867.60 ($937.85)  5.57  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 63.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,998.50 $10,623.49 $624.99 

40 $58.00 $20.00 $38.00  0.35  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.35
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $58.00 $38.00 

 0.55 100.00Grand Totals $16,682.78 $14,192.65 $2,490.13 
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